16/11/2020 Gmail - Re: Proforma Invoice

M Gma || Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

Re: Proforma Invoice
1 message

bmg.equipment <bmg.equipment@gmail.com> 16 November 2020 at 12:39

To: sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

Dear Sarah,
please find attached our payment confirmation.
Also please inform us if you have flow sensors for ventillator super star F1100
Best Regards
Catherine
2116 16/11/2020 10:47 11.4., 0/n Sarah Walton éypaye:
Good morning Anastasios,
Hope that you are well.
Please accept my reply.
Thank you for your order. Please find attached a proforma invoice.
Kind regards

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff
to work from home, and | am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be
answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and
serve our customers as best we can.
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—————————— Forwarded message ---------

Gmail - Re: Proforma Invoice

From: bmg.equipment <bmg.equipment@gmail.com>

Date: Sat, 14 Nov 2020 at 07:43
Subject: Proforma Invoice

To: <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: <office@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Kate,
Good morning.
How are you ??

Please send us a P.| for :

nr. | Part number Description Quantity
1 4310003 SpiroTrue H ,Differential pressure flowsensor for use with Hamilton ventilators. 10 set
2 0110429 MAX-250E , O2 sensor for Newport Medical Instruments €360 Oxygen equipment 2

Thanks in advance
B.R

Anastasios

21g 11/11/2020 12:52 p.pu., o/n Kate Griffiths éypaye:

Good morning,

Thank you for your payment confirmation.

| have spoken to the warehouse and the lead time | estimated will be much shorter as we
have received some stock today. With a lead time of less than 1-2 weeks, are you happy to
wait for the goods to be shipped all together, thus saving yourself extra carriage charges?

Many thanks.
Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales
and admin staff to work from home, and | am now working remotely. Telephone calls

to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to

process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.
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Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action
taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our
mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Wed, 11 Nov 2020 at 10:23, bmg.equipment <bmg.equipment@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Kate good day!!!
ATTACHED OUR PAYMENT CONFIRMATION.
Please inform us what items you have in stock and if you can make part shipping?
Best regards
Catherine
2116 11/11/2020 10:56 17.y., o/n Kate Giriffiths £ypawe:
Good morning,

As per my previous email from November 4th, items 0110051 and 0110132
have an approximate lead time of 6-7 weeks, but we will of course ship as
soon as stock becomes available.

Kind regards
Kate Giriffiths

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan
to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and | am now
working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be
answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we
aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.
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Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else
is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or
any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed
from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

On Wed, 11 Nov 2020 at 07:11, bmg.equipment
<bmg.equipment@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Kate,
Good morning!
Any news about status of the Ist order??
Please comment
Thanks in advance

B.R

Anastasios
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